

CC No. 31/18

Sheetal Khurana Vs. Monica Mahajan

23.07.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the counter claimant.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Vide order passed in the connected matter, the present matter has been ordered to be registered separately. However, it is also ordered in the connected matter that evidence in both the matters shall be recorded together. Hence, put up for evidence on **08.01.2020**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
23.07.2019