

Counter Claim 31/18

SHEETAL KHURANA Vs. MONICA MAHAJAN

06.04.2022

Present: Sh. Ashish Aggarwal, Ld counsel for the counter claimant.
Defendant in counter claim in person with Ld counsel Sh.
Himanshu Pathak.

Put up with connected case on **03.08.2022**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
06.04.2022