

Counter claim No. 31/18
Monika mahajan Vs Sheetal Khurana

16.11.2022

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Ashish Aggarwal for the counter claimant/defendant.

Respondent/plaintiff in person.

Put up with connected case now on 11.01.2023.

(Gaurav Rao)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
16.11.2022